rPynnakomnasum  CaHKT-Tetepbypr, ya. 3aycagebHas 31 Budeoob3opsl 0bopydosaHus: https://youtube.com/@artazru

9 ARTAZ Mocksa, wocce HTysnactos 31c50 000 «APTA3» +7 (958) 762-88-45, https://artaz.ru, Moyta: info@artaz.ru

LB-30-2

27

21125 017 (2pcs)
25

D)

B

21126 006

2% 30

28 42

21124013

ﬁ ARTAZ MockBa, wocce IHTy3macTos 31¢50 000 «APTA3» +7 (958) 762-88-45, https://artaz.ru, Mouta: info@artaz.ru

IPYNNA KoMnatmn  CaHKT-MeTepbypr, yn. 3aycagebHan 31 Budeoob30pbi 0bopydosaHus: https://youtube.com/@artazru




L\A RTAZ Mocksa, wocce HTy3macTos 31c50

reynnakomnarmin - CaHKT-MNeTepbypr, yn. 3aycagebHas 31

000 «APTA3» +7 (958) 762-88-45, https://artaz.ru, Mouta: info@artaz.ru

Budeoob3opbi 0b6opydosaHus: https://youtube.com/@artazru

LB-30-2
ltemn® |Qty [Code HavmeHoBaHue Name
Nen/n Mp- [Kog
CTb

1 1 21111009 Kaptep LB30-2 Crankcase LB30-2
2 1 21169001 Mpobka cnuea macna ZG1/4" LH-20-3, LB-30-2, LB-  Oil Draining Plug ZG1/4" LH-20-3, LB-30-2, LB-
3 8 (11141001 Wnunbka M8-35 LH-20-3, LB-30-2, LB-40-3 Stud M8-35 LH-20-3, LB-30-2, LB-40-3
4 1 21113003 Kpb||_|_||(a nogLwunHuKa LB-30-2 Bearing Seat LB-30-2
5 1 21161004 CanbHuk AS,24x47x8 LB-30-2, LB-40-3 Oil Seal Type AS, 24x47x8 LB-30-2, LB-40-3
6 1 21152001 ﬂpOKnap‘Ka KPbILUKX NOALIMMHUKA LB-30-2, LB-40-3 Gasket Bearing Seat, LB-30-2, LB-40-3
7 4 11131004 BuHT H M8-25,8.8 LB-30-2 Screw H M8-25,8.8 LB-30-2
8 20 11123003 Mpyxu1HHas wainba W8 LB-30-2 Spring Washer W8 LB-30-2
9 1 21131003 Konensan LB-30-2 CrankShaft LB-30-2
10 1 21134001 MopwunHuk 62052 LH-20-3, LB-30-2, LB-40-3 Ball Bearing 62057 LH-20-3, LB-30-2, LB-40-3
11 2 21132021 LWatyH D14,5-D30-108 LB-30-2, LB-40-3 Rod D14,5-D30-108 LB-30-2, LB-40-3
12 2 21141003 MopuweHb D65, LH-20-3, LB-30-2, LB-40-3 Piston D65, LH-20-3, LB-30-2, LB-40-3
13 2 21143002 Manev noplHs D14.5-57.5, LH-20-3, LB-30-2, LB-40-3Piston Pin D14.5-57.5, LH-20-3, LB-30-2, LB-
14 4 21144002 CTonopHoe konbLo 14.7x1 LH-20-3, LB-30-2, LB-40-3 |nside circlip 14.7x1 LH-20-3, LB-30-2, LB-40-3
15 2 21145003 KomnnekT nopwHeBbix koney, D65 LH-20-3, LB-30-2, [Piston Ring Set D65 LH-20-3, LB-30-2, LB-40-
16 1 21134002 MoawmnHuk 6304 LB-30-2 Ball Bearing 6304 LB-30-2
17 1 21155001 ﬂpOKnap‘Ka KPbILLIKX NOALIMMHUKA LB-30-2 Gasket Bearing Cover LB-30-2
18 1 21112003 KpblLLKa NoALMNHWKE, 4MM, LB-30-2 Bearing Cover Triangle, 4mm, Aluminium LB-
19 3 [11131001 BuHT H M6-20 LB-30-2 Screw H M6-20 LB-30-2
20 3 11123002 MpyxunHHas wanda W6 LB-30-2 Sprlng Washer W6 LB-30-2
21 2 21153001 Mpoknagka uunuuapa HWkHaa D65 LH-20-3, LB-30-2,Gasket D65, Bottom Cilinder LH-20-3, LB-30-
22 2 21121004 Livnvugp D65, M8 LH-20-3, LB-30-2, LB-40-3 Cylinder D65, M8 LH-20-3, LB-30-2, LB-40-3
23 8 (11111002 lanka H M8, 8 LH-20-3, LB-30-2, LB-40-3 Nut H M8, 8 LH-20-3, LB-30-2, LB-40-3
24 2 21123003 [TonoBKa umMnuHapa D65’ M8' LB_30_2' LB-40-2 Cylinder Head ®65, M8, Aluminium LB-30-2
25 2 21154001 Mpoknagka ronosku uunuHapa D65, M8, LH-20-3, LB- (Gasket Cylinder Head D65, M8, LH-20, LB-30-
26 2 21124013 KnanaHnHasa nnuTa B komnnekte D65, M8 LH-20-3, Valve Plate Set D65, M8, All Round LH-20-3,
27 8 11132006 BunT C HC M8-50,8.8 LH-20-3, LB-30-2, LB-40-3 Screw C HC M8-50,8.8 LH-20-3, LB-30-2, LB-
28 2 21151002 Mpoknagka uunuHgpa BepxHasa D65, M8 LH-20-3, Gasket D65, M8, Top Cylinder LH-20-3, LB-
29 1 21173001 YronbHuk ZG3/4"-G3/4" 90 LH-20-3, LB-30-2, LB-40-3 Elbow Connector ZC1/2"-3/4"UNF,90° LH-20-
30 1 21174001  [Tpoiinvk ZG1/2"-2x3/4"UNF,110° LB-30-2 3 Ways Connector ZG1/2"-2x3/4"UNF,110°
31 1 R1171002 Bogp‘yxonpogop‘ B C60pe D12x228 LB-30-2 Cooler Set D12x228 LB-30-2
32 1 21212002 Wkue D266.7, A1, LH-20-3, LB-30-2 Pulley D266.7, A1, Aluminium LB-30-2
33 1 11121011 LWan6a D8-D38-5 LH-20-3, LB-30-2, LB-40-3 Washer D8-D38-5 LH-20-3, LB-30-2, LB-40-3
34 1 11124001 MpyxnHHag wanbda W8 neeasa LH-20-3, LB-30-2, LB- |Spring Washer W8, left LH-20-3, LB-30-2, LB-
35 1 11131005 BuHT H M8-40, 10.9, neBbii LH-20-3, LB-30-2, LB-40- [Screw H M8-40, 10.9, left LH-20-3, LB-30-2,
36 2 21175002 BosayuiHbli ovnbTp  LH-20-3, LB-30-2, LB-40-3 Air Filter Set LH-20-3, LB-30-2, LB-40-3
37 4 11132004 Bunt C HC M8-30,6.8 LH-20-3, LB-30-2, LB-40-3 Screw C HC M8-30,6.8 LH-20-3, LB-30-2, LB-
38 4 11122001 Wan6a D8, meanasi LB-30-2 Washer D8, Copper LB-30-2
39 1 21166003 CanyH G1/8" LB-30-2 Oil Breath Pipe G1/8" LB-30-2
40 1 21164004 Macn0y|(33a'|'enb LB-30-2 Oil Leveler LB-30-2
41 1 21167002 |_|p06|(a 3anumBa macna M16x3 , LB-30-2, LB-40-3 QOil fl"lng p|Ug M16x3 LH-20-3, LB-30-2, LB-40-
42 1 11113001 BbixogHas ranka 3/4-16UNF/27-D14.5-1=17 LH-20-3, [Exhaust Nut 3/4-16UNF/27-D14.5-1=17 LH-20-

2 21126006 ﬂpOKna,D,Ka antomMmumHueBas, LH-20-3, LB-30-2, |_B_40_3Gasket aluminium LB-30-2, LB-40-3

2 21175008 MaTtpoH unbTpa Bo3gywHoro LH-20-3, LB-30-2, LB- |Air filter cartridge LH-20-3, LB-30-2, LB-40-3

21125017 MnactuHa knanaHa LB-30-2, LB-40-3 Valve seat LB-30-2, LB-40-3

rPyrna komnadmn  CaHKT-MeTepbypr, yn. 3aycagebHas 31

L\A RTAZ Mocksa, wocce IHTy3nacTos 31c50

000 «APTA3» +7 (958) 762-88-45, https://artaz.ru, Mouta: info@artaz.ru

Budeoob3opbi 0bopydosaHus: https://youtube.com/@artazru




rpynnakomnakum  CaHKT-Tetepbypr, ya. 3aycagebrasn 31 Budeoob3opbi 0b6opydosaHus: https://youtube.com/@artazru

9 ARTAZ Mocksa, wocce HTysnactos 31c50 000 «APTA3» +7 (958) 762-88-45, https://artaz.ru, Mouta: info@artaz.ru

rPyrna komnadmn  CaHKT-MeTepbypr, yn. 3aycagebHas 31 Budeoob30pbi 0bopydosaHus: https://youtube.com/@artazru

5“ ARTAZ MockBa, wocce IHTy3macTos 31¢50 000 «APTA3» +7 (958) 762-88-45, https://artaz.ru, Mouta: info@artaz.ru



